
Hazard Tree Evaluation Request 
Holder Name and email: Road     Lot                . 

Date of Request Date Received    Field Inspector: . 

Contact Phone No.  Tree Flagged with: ____ . 

Please send in pictures of the trees (trunk and canopy) or flag the trees with bright flagging and indicate color (available at the 
local hardware store). 

Location 
of Tree(s) 

Description of Tree(s) Tag No. on 
Tree(s) 

Status of 
Tree(s) 

Improvements threatened by 
tree(s) 

            (Sample) 
30 ft north of cabin by path 36” diameter Douglas fir 

(if present) 
#453 

Dying/dead 
leaning 

Cabin and shed and 
neighbor’s cabin 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Email this completed form to sm.fs.mthcabins@usda.gov or fax it to 503-622-5622, or mail it to Zigzag Ranger District, 70220 E Hwy 26, 
Zigzag, OR 97049. Please draw a simple map on the reverse side of this form to show locations 



Comments: 

MAP AREA (Please indicate north): 


	Comments:

